
   
 

 
2021-2022 LCTV-5* and WLNX-FM^ (88.9) LINCOLN COLLEGE REGULAR SEASON BASKETBALL 

TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS OF 9/1/2021 
BROADCAST SCHEDULE (Pregame show 7 minutes prior to tipoff; Home games in BOLD) 

 
Day/Date Game Tipoff (Central Time) Radio/TV 

Wed. Oct 27 Lynx Men vs. Benedictine (KS) 7:00pm LCTV-5 

Sat. Oct 30 Lynx Men @ IU Kokomo 6:30pm WLNX-FM 

Wed. Nov 3 Lynx Women @ Judson 5:30pm WLNX-FM 
Wed. Nov 3 Lynx Men @ Judson 7:30pm WLNX-FM 
Fri. Nov 5 Lynx Men @ Indiana University East 7:00pm WLNX-FM 
Sat. Nov 6 Lynx Men @ Indiana Wesleyan 12:00pm WLNX-FM 
Sat. Nov 6 Lynx Women vs. Harris-Stowe 1:00pm LCTV-5 
Wed. Nov 10 Lynx Women vs. Olivet Nazarene 5:30pm LCTV-5 
Wed. Nov 10 Lynx Men vs. Olivet Nazarene 7:30pm LCTV-5 
Sat. Nov 13 Lynx Women vs. Governor's State 1:00pm LCTV-5 
Sat. Nov 13 Lynx Men vs. Governor's State 3:00pm LCTV-5 
Mon. Nov 15 Lynx Men @ Bethel (IN) 6:00pm WLNX-FM 
Wed. Nov 17 Lynx Women @ Indiana Northwest 5:30pm WLNX-FM 
Wed. Nov 17 Lynx Men @ Indiana Northwest 7:30pm WLNX-FM 
Sat. Nov 20 Lynx Women @ Indiana South Bend 1:00pm WLNX-FM 

Sat. Nov 20 Lynx Men @ Indiana South Bend 3:00pm WLNX-FM 

Wed. Dec 1 Lynx Women @ St. Ambrose 5:30pm WLNX-FM 
Wed. Dec 1 Lynx Men @ St. Ambrose 7:30pm WLNX-FM 
Sat. Dec 4 Lynx Women @ Saint Francis 1:00pm WLNX-FM 
Sat. Dec 4 Lynx Men @ St. Ambrose 3:00pm WLNX-FM 
Sat. Dec 11 Lynx Men vs. Harris-Stowe 3:00pm LCTV-5 
Sat. Dec 18 Lynx Men vs. Roosevelt 3:00pm LCTV-5 
Tue. Dec 21 Lynx Men vs. IU Kokomo 3:00pm LCTV-5 

Sat. Jan 1 Lynx Men @ Olivet Nazarene 3:00pm WLNX-FM 
Wed. Jan 5 Lynx Women @ Calumet 5:30pm WLNX-FM 
Wed. Jan 5 Lynx Men @ Calumet 7:30pm WLNX-FM 
Sat. Jan 8 Lynx Women vs. St. Ambrose 1:00pm LCTV-5 
Sat. Jan 8 Lynx Men vs. St. Ambrose 3:00pm LCTV-5 
Wed. Jan 12 Lynx Women @ Trinity International 5:30pm WLNX-FM 
Wed. Jan 12 Lynx Men @ Trinity International 7:30pm WLNX-FM 
Mon. Jan 17 Lynx Men @ Harris-Stowe TBA WLNX-FM 
Wed. Jan 19 Lynx Women vs. Judson 5:30pm LCTV-5 
Wed. Jan 19 Lynx Men vs. Judson 7:30pm LCTV-5 
Sat. Jan 22 Lynx Women vs. Indiana South Bend 1:00pm LCTV-5 
Sat. Jan 22 Lynx Men vs. Indiana South Bend 3:00pm LCTV-5 
Wed. Jan 26 Lynx Women vs. St. Francis 5:30pm LCTV-5 
Wed. Jan 26 Lynx Men vs. St. Francis 7:30pm LCTV-5 
Sat. Jan 29 Lynx Women @ Governor's State 1:00pm WLNX-FM 

Sat. Jan 29 Lynx Men @ Governor's State 3:00pm WLNX-FM 

Wed. Feb 2 Lynx Women vs. Holy Cross 5:30pm LCTV-5 
Wed. Feb 2 Lynx Men vs. Holy Cross 7:30pm LCTV-5 



Day/Date Game Tipoff (Central Time) Radio/TV 
 

Sat. Feb 5 Lynx Women vs. Indiana Northwest 5:30pm LCTV-5 
Sat. Feb 5 Lynx Men vs. Indiana Northwest 7:30pm LCTV-5 
Wed. Feb 9 Lynx Women @ Roosevelt 5:30pm WLNX-FM 
Wed. Feb 9 Lynx Men @ Roosevelt 7:30pm WLNX-FM 
Sat. Feb 12 Lynx Women vs. Saint Xavier 1:00pm LCTV-5 
Sat. Feb 12 Lynx Men vs. Saint Xavier 3:00pm LCTV-5 
Wed. Feb 16 Lynx Women vs. Cardinal Stritch 5:30pm LCTV-5 
Wed. Feb 16 Lynx Men vs. Cardinal Stritch 7:30pm LCTV-5 
Sat. Feb 19 Lynx Women @ Trinity Christian 1:00pm WLNX-FM 
Sat. Feb 19 Lynx Men @ Trinity Christian 3:00pm WLNX-FM 

 
 

* LCTV-5 is available in Lincoln and Mt. Pulaski on Xfinity cable Channel 5, on the internet at 
https://lincolncollege.edu/lctv-stream, and worldwide with the LCTV at Lincoln College app available in both 
the Google Play Store and the Apple App Store. 

 
^ WLNX-FM is available in the Lincoln area at 88.9 FM and worldwide with the iHeartRadio app available in 
both the Google Play Store and the Apple App Store. Once downloaded, enter WLNX in the search bar. Tell 
any smart speaker to "Play WLNX on iHeartRadio." 


